

a special purpose fund of the Community Foundation for Monterey County

## Thank you for supporting Big Sur communities now and in the future!

Name	(s):					
Addre	ess:					
City, S	State and Zip:					
Preferred Phone:				Home	Cell	Work
E-mail	l(s):					
Please	e list me/us in donor ho	onor rolls as:				
Please	e check here if you	would like your gift to	remain anonymous.			
	nitment: commit to Weston Call I Endowment	\$				
	Other	\$	Please Specify:			
	<b>Total Commitment</b>	\$				
Paym	ent Options:					
	Enclosed is a check p	ayable to "CFMC" (Ple	ease note: "Weston Ca	ll Fund for Big Sur'	' in the me	mo line).
	Distribution will be made from a Donor Advised Fund or IRA account (specify month/year:).					
	Transfer of stock/sec	urities (instructions w	rith CFMC account deta	ails will follow).		
	Please contact me to make a gift of real estate or other appreciated property.					
	Please charge my: V Cardholder Name		American Express			
	Card #			_ Exp Date	C	VV
Pledge	e Options:					
	•	in installments as foll	ows (specify month/ye	ear/amounts):		
Legac	y Gifts:					
	I/we have included the	he Weston Call Fund f	or Big Sur in my/our e	state plans.		
	Please contact me ab	oout including Weston	Call Fund for Big Sur i	n my/our estate p	lans.	
Signature(s)				Date		

Please return this form to: Community Foundation for Monterey County, 2354 Garden Road, Monterey CA 93940 or call (831) 375-9712.